
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1421004020012000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,635

CAMA #: 142 10 0 40 20 012 00 0 00
Sec: 10 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: BENSON, CARRIE E & MAURICE Legal: SW 28TH TER BK C LOT 1 EXC THAT PART LYING SWLY OF A 
LINE 5 FT NELY FR OM & PARALLEL TO SWLY/L THEREOF 
WESTVIEW HGTS ES T

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 520570

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 776.24 776.24 1,552.48

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202672068-1 12/09/2022

776.24 0.00

12/09/2022

0.00

1 776.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

776.24

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202742200-1 04/26/2023

776.24 0.00

04/26/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

776.24

0.00

0.00

**********

776.24

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 776.24 776.24 0.00 1,552.48

1,552.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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