RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

12/30/2025 2:34:26 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Value: Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 10,635

Parcel #: 1421004020012000

CAMA #: 142 10 0 40 20 012 00 0 00

Sec: 10 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

CORE00074

CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

Owner: BENSON, CARRIE E & MAURICE

Legal: SW 28TH TER BK C LOT 1 EXC THAT PART LYING SWLY OF A LINE 5 FT NELY FR OM & PARALLEL TO SWLY/L THEREOF

WESTVIEW HGTS ES T

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2022	RL	520570	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	776.24	776.24	1,552.48
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	E/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202672068-1	12/09/2022	12/09/2022	1	776.24	0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments
776.24	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import
202742200-1	04/26/2023	04/26/2023	2	0.00	776.24	0.00	776.24	Mortgage Co Payments
776.24	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import
Grand Totals				776.24	776.24	0.00	1,552.48	
1.552.48	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remain	ning Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00